VT65MLBISSHHADA
32.25" x 23.63" x 23.5" (H x W x D)
ADA compliant built-in medical all-freezer  capable of -25º
C operation, with lock, stainless steel door, horizontal
handle, and white cabinet
Highlights:
32" height allows the unit to be installed under lower ADA
compliant counters
Factory-installed lock provides security you can count on
Flexible design allows built-in or freestanding use
Product Features:
ADA compliant 32" height allows the unit to be installed under lower ADA compliant counters
Slim undercounter dimensions Less than 24 inches wide to fit tight spaces
Factory installed lock Keep contents secure with a key lock on the door
Built-in capable Make the best use of space by installing your appliance under the counter and flush with
other cabinets
Fully finished white cabinet Allows the unit to be used freestanding
Stainless steel door Durable design with lasting elegance
Professional horizontal handle Thin 14mm diameter on stainless steel handle set horizontally across the door
-25º C capable Low temperature operation is ideal for vaccine, pharmaceuticals, and other temperature
sensitive materials
Manual defrost No temperature fluctuations with an energy efficient  manual defrost system
ACCUCOLD DIVISION, FELIX STORCH, INC. | ISO 9001:2015 Certified
770 Garrison Avenue Bronx, NY 10474 USA   TEL 718-893-3900   FAX 844-478-8799                                        info@accucold.com                      www.accucold.com
VT65MLBISSHHADA Specifications:
Overview
Nominal Height 32.0" (81 cm)
Height of Cabinet 32.0" (81 cm)
Height to Hinge Cap 32.25" (82 cm)
Nominal Width 24.0" (61 cm)
Width 23.63" (60 cm)
Nominal Depth 24.0" (61 cm)
Depth 23.5" (60 cm)
Depth with Handle 25.13" (64 cm)
Depth with door at 90° 46.0" (117 cm)
Capacity 3.5 cu.ft. (99 L)
Defrost Type Manual
Door Stainless Steel
Cabinet White
US Electrical Safety UL
Canadian Electrical
Safety
ULC
Amps 1.3
Voltage/Frequency 115 V AC/60 Hz
Parts & Labor Warranty 1 Year
Compressor Warranty 5 Years
UPC 761101043470
Freezer
Door Swing RHD
Reversible Yes
Interior Height 24.25" (62 cm)
Interior Width 17.75" (45 cm)
Interior Depth 16.5" (42 cm)
Thermostat Type Dial
Fan Type Exterior
Refrigerant Type R134a
Refrigerant Amount 2.7 oz.
High Side PSI 235.0
Low Side PSI 70.0
Level Legs 4
Interior Drawers Yes
Drawers Qty 3
Compressor Step Height 6.5" (17 cm)
Compressor Step Width 17.5" (44 cm)
Compressor Step Depth 5.5" (14 cm)
Temperature Range -12ºC to -25ºC
ACCUCOLD DIVISION, FELIX STORCH, INC. | ISO 9001:2015 Certified
770 Garrison Avenue Bronx, NY 10474 USA   TEL 718-893-3900   FAX 844-478-8799                                        info@accucold.com                      www.accucold.com